Read the number 500428
according to Hindu-Arabic
system :
(A) Five crore four hundred thirty
eight
(B) Fifty lakh four hundred
twenty eight
(C) Five lakh four hundred
twenty eight
(D) Five lakh four hundred eight

2. Write the numeral for the
number Nine crore five lakh
forty one :
(A) 9, 50,00, 041
(B) 9,05,00,041
(C) 9, 05, 041
(D) 9,500,041

3. Insert commas suitably
according to International
system of  numeration in
99985102 :
(A) 999,851,02
(B) 9,99851,02
(C) 99,985,102
(D) 99,98510,2

4. International system of
numeration of Rs.1crore = ___.
(A) 1 million